

CS-737/2025

M/S SHIVANGI CHITS PVT. LTD. VS. RAJNISH

04.09.2025

Fresh suit under Order XXXVII CPC received by way of assignment. Be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Bhavya Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

1. List for consideration **for 24.09.2025.**

(Rahul Bhatia)

DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/04.09.2025 (vg)